
FEC FORM 5
REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

ID

2012

Jason Risch
Jason Risch

407 W. Jefferson

02/01/2013 17 : 05

83702-

10

Image# 13960784197

Melaleuca Inc

2012

0.00

[Electronically Filed]

24

25

16051.25

10

C90013996

02/01/2013

PAGE 1 / 4

Boise



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

TV Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

TV Advertisement

PO Box 97

810 W 200 N

352 S 500 E

1101.25

2490.00

2600.00

Melaleuca Inc

Transaction ID : A3BE24EDE54C741619BD
Id

Ut

UT

83204

84102-4022

84321

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Transaction ID : A18D78163084044E698C

Transaction ID : AF360A13D571841CEBD6

10

10

10 2012

6191.25

Metcom Studios

KLCE

2012

2012

East Idaho Radio

2012

2

2012

2012

Image# 13960784198

24

4

00

00

25

00

24

Logan

Salt Lake City

Pocatello

83521.25

91516.25

83521.25



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Radio Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

980 N. Michigan Ave, Suite 1880

810 W 200 N

980 N. Michigan Ave, Suite 1880

1446.00

1410.00

1944.00

Melaleuca Inc

Transaction ID : A6466E7BB0850459F90F
Il

Ut

Il

60611

60611

84321

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Transaction ID : A756B326696C3427880F

Transaction ID : A6DE7B9E2086B4FB2BE4

10

10

10 2012

4800.00

KTHK

KCVI

2012

2012

KFTZ

2012

3

2012

2012

Image# 13960784199

25

4

00

00

25

00

25

Logan

Chicago

Chicago

91516.25

91516.25

91516.25



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Radio Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

Radio Advertisement

31361 HWY 30

854 Lindsay Blvd.

810 W 200 N

705.00

1430.00

2925.00

Melaleuca Inc

16051.25

Transaction ID : AB5B56CDEAFF74E559BA
Id

Id

Ut

83401

84321

83402

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Mitt Romney

Transaction ID : AB454CA7061FF40AFBAB

Transaction ID : AC64076806B3D4765A46

10

10

10 2012

5060.00

KBLY

Sand Hill Media

2012

2012

Rich Broadcasting

2012

4

2012

2012

Image# 13960784200

25

4

00

00

24

00

24

Idaho Falls

Logan

Idaho Falls

83521.25

83521.25

91516.25


