Image# 13960784197 PAGE 1 / 4

FEC FORM 5

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

	e osed by Persons (Other than Political Committees) if	icidulity Qualified Notipi				
	(a) Name of Individual, Organization or Corporation					
IVIC	sialeuca iric					
	(b) Address (number and street)	iously reported				
	(c) City, State and ZIP Code		3. FEC Ide	entification Number		
	Boise	ID 83702-				
2.	Corporate filers only	15 00702	C C900	2006		
۷.	Is the filer a qualified nonprofit corporati	ion? Yes 1	10 0300	3330		
	Individual filers only Name of Employer		Occupation			
	TYPE OF REPORT (check appropriate boxes):					
	4. THE OF HEL OTH (Clieck appropriate boxes).					
	(a) April 15 Quarterly Report					
	July 15 Quarterly Report					
		X 24-Hour Report				
	October 15 Quarterly Report					
	January 31 Year-End Report	48-Hour Report				
	b) Is this Report an amendment? Yes No Solution No Sol	2012 aH 2012				
	6. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS			0.00		
				0.00		
	7. TOTAL INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			16051.25		
Line	er penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein	were not made in cooneration, cor	sultation or concert with or	at the request or		
sug	gestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or any position of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or any position were made by a corporation) I certify that the corporation is a qualified non	olitical party committee or its agent	. In addition, (if the independ			
TY	PE OR PRINT NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM	SIGNATURE	[Electronically Filed]	DATE		
Jason Risch		Jason Risch		00/04/0040		
02/01/2013						
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous or incomplete information may subject the person signing this report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.						

For further information, contact:

Federal Election Commission, 999 E Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530, Local 202-694-1100

5PG021 FEC Schedule 5 (REV. 09/2005)

SCHEDULE 5-E ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 2 OF 4 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full)		
Melaleuca Inc		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	ayee	Date
Metcom Studios Mailing Address 252 S 500 F		10 24 2012
352 S 500 E		Amount
City	State Zip Code	
Salt Lake City	UT 84102-4022	1101.25 Transaction ID : A18D78163084044E698C
Purpose of Expenditure TV Advertisement	Category/ Type	Office Sought: House State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Mitt Romney	Opposed by Expenditure:	Senate District: 00 President Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	83521.25	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	ayee	Date
KLCE		10 25 2012
Mailing Address 810 W 200 N		Amount
City	State Zip Code	
Logan	Ut 84321	2490.00 Transaction ID : AF360A13D571841CEBD6
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	Office Sought: House State:
Radio Advertisement	Type	Senate District: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Mitt Romney	ame of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	91516.25	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pa	ayee	Date
East Idaho Radio		10 / 24 2012
Mailing Address PO Box 97		Amount
City	State Zip Code	
Pocatello	ld 83204	2600.00
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/	Office Sought: House State:
TV Advertisement	Type	Senate District: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Mitt Romney	Opposed by Expenditure:	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	83521.25	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	xpenditures	6191,25
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forward	d to Line 7)	····· >

SCHEDULE 5-E ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 3 OF 4 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

AME OF FILER (In Full) Melaleuca Inc					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of P	ayee		Date	M = M / D = D /	Y
Mailing Address 980 N. Michigan Ave, S	uite 1880			10 25	2012
			Amo	unt	
City Chicago	State II	Zip Code 60611	Trai	nsaction ID : A756B	1446.00 326696C3427880F
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement	(Category/ Type	Office Sou		State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Mitt Romney	Opposed by Expenditu	re:	Check One	X President	DISTRICT:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		91516.25	Disburseme	ent For: Primary 2012 Other (specify)	X General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of P	ayee		Date		
Mailing Address				M M / D D / 10 25	2012
810 W 200 N			Amo	unt	
City	State	Zip Code			1410.00
Logan	Ut	84321	Tran	nsaction ID : A6DE7	
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement	(Category/ Type	Office Sou		State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Mitt Romney	Opposed by Expenditu	re:	Check One	President Support	District:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		91516.25	Disbursemo	ent For: Primary 2012 Other (specify)	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of P	ayee		Date		
KFTZ				M M / D D D 1	2012
Mailing Address 980 N. Michigan Ave, S	uite 1880		Amo	unt	
City	State	Zip Code			1944.00
Chicago	II .	60611	Tra	nsaction ID : A6466	
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement		Category/ Type	Office Sou	ght: House Senate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or	Opposed by Expenditu	re:		X President	District:
Mitt Romney			Check One		Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		91516.25	Disbursem	ent For: Primary 2012 Primary Other (specify)	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures		· [7 7	4800.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures		· [7 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forwa			· [7 7	

SCHEDULE 5-E ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 4 OF 4 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

AME OF FILER (In Full)							
Melaleuca Inc							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of	Payee			Date			
KBLY				M = M 10	/ D D /	2012	
Mailing Address 810 W 200 N				Amount	25	2012	
City	State	Zip Code					
Logan	Ut	84321		Transaction	on ID : AB454C	705.00 A7061FF40AFBA	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Offic	ce Sought:	House	State:	
Radio Advertisement		Type			Senate	District:00	
Name of Federal Candidate Supported Mitt Romney	or Opposed by Expend	diture:	Che	ck One:	X President X Support	Oppose	
			+	ursement For			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Electio for Office Sough		91516.25	מצוט	2012	specify) Specify)	General	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of	Payee			Date			
Sand Hill Media				M = M	/ D D /	Y	
Mailing Address 854 Lindsay Blvd.				10	24	2012	
City	Chata	Zin Codo		Amount			
City Idaho Falls	State Id	Zip Code 83402		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		1430.00	
	IU		000			6806B3D4765A46	
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement		Category/ Type	Offic	ce Sought:	House Senate	State:	
	ame of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:		-		X President	District:	
Mitt Romney			Che	Check One: X Support Oppose			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sough		83521.25	Disb	ursement For 2012 Other (s	r: Primary	General	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee			Date			
Rich Broadcasting				M = M	/ D D /	Y I Y I Y I Y	
Mailing Address 31361 HWY 30				10	24	2012	
0.00111111100	31301 1701 30		Amount				
City	State	Zip Code				2925.00	
Idaho Falls	ld	83401		Transaction	on ID : AB5B56	CDEAFF74E559B	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Offic	e Sought:	House	State:	
Radio Advertisement	or Opposed by France	Type			Senate President	District: 00	
Name of Federal Candidate Supported Mitt Romney	or Opposea by Expend	aitule.	Che	ck One:	X Support	Oppose	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sough		83521.25	Disb	ursement For 2012 Other (s	r: Primary	X General	
				` `	· · · · ·		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		▶		, ,	5060.00	
(b) CUDTOTAL of Hallowitz 11 1	ont Evnanditure						
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitermized Independent	ent ⊏xpenaitures		▶		7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forw			•		, , ,	16051.25	
, ,	,						